BS88, IEC269
Industrial HRC Fuse Links 660V Range
Offset Bolted Tags
H07-660
Offset Bolted Tag
Catalog
Number
Nom.

applications.
Carton Quantities:
Ordering Code:
All H07 range packed in 20's
Rating followed by H07-660
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Specialty Fuses category:
Click to view products by  Eaton manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
63NZ02GL  714125  722134  80NH00GR-6  FWH-200A  FWP-32A14F  FWP-50  HBM-25  12LCT  12TDLSJ63  REN-3  15.5CAVH2E  ECF-2
 ECF-4  ECF-6  170M0213  170M1314  170M1369-D  170M3809D  BK/F02A-2AS  BK/F02B-1A  N-2-1/2  N-3-2/10  NITD2  20D16  20D16SC
 20D27FB  KAA-3  KAB-2  KAB-30  KAJ-60  KAW-3  2D16  LKN-125B  16D27SB  170M1564D  170M2616  170M2668  170M4161
170M4241  170M4699  ESD63  ABS-25  ABS-30  ABS-8  ACF-15  ACF-30  ACO-30  SSD10  200NH1M